ISS. DATE
MATERIAL:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CUSTOMER REF.:
CN/CO
FINISH:
DRAWING No.: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC

   WITH THE SHIELD MOUNTED ON TOP.
5. PANELS MAY BE OF ANY THICKNESS WHEN USING THE LAYOUTS ABOVE.
ORDER CODE:
  G125-971XX02
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34 & 50
G125-971XX02
G125-971XX02
R.ALEXANDER
R.ALEXANDER
R.PORTLOCK
RA
1
04.03.22
31430
±
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Harwin:
  G125-9710602  G125-9715002  G125-9711002  G125-9711202  G125-9711602  G125-9712002  G125-9712602
G125-9713402